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HX Base Yr

184 SW CRESCENT ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

1200 01 1,540 108.9000 111.08 171,063 1980 1995 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 TOWNHOUSE  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1506

BAS 1,506 100 1,506 112,082

FOP 20 30 6 446

FOP 60 30 18 1,339

FST 18 55 10 744

1,604 1,540 114,612

BAS= W12 FST= N3 W6 S3 E6$ W6 FOP= N5 W12 S5 E12$ W12 S45
FOP= S5 E4 N5 W4$ E4 S5 E6 S2 E13 N2E7 N50$.
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1 0810 C TOWNHOUSE1 0 0.00 0.00 1,957.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 1,468


